	                               龙潭西路店内购品种

	序号
	片区
	门店ID
	门店名称
	货品ID
	品种名称
	单位
	规格
	产地
	零售价(元）
	5月内购价
	需求数量
	金额合计

	1
	东北片区
	545
	龙潭西路店
	117372
	清肺止咳丸
	盒
	0.25g*32丸
	西藏藏医学学院
	45元
	22.5
	10盒
	225元



	2
	东北片区
	545
	龙潭西路店
	115733
	太极天骄
	盒
	250g
	甘肃天水
	499元
	280元
	4盒
	1120元

	3
	东北片区
	545
	龙潭西路店
	117370
	十五味黑药丸
	盒
	0.8g*16s
	西藏
	45元
	22.5元
	2
	45元


